
10/17/24, 3:57 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

GEPS
fllppmc Oovernmeru Electrcnic

Bid Notice Abstract

Hrin

Request for Quotation (RFQ) 
Rftferanca Number 11376066

Procuring Entity PRESIDENTIAL LEGISLATIVE UAISON OFFICE 
Title Renovation of 9th Floor AAP Tower - PLLO AFMD

Area of Delivery Metro Manila

Solicitation Number: 
Trade Agreement:

Procurement Mode:

Claesificatlon:
Category;

Approved Budget for 
the Contract;
Delivery Period: 
Client Agency:

Contact Person:

RFQ 202C-10-03S

Implementing Rules and 
Regulations

Negotiated Procurement 
• Small Value 
Procurement (Sec. S3.9)

Construction Matenals 
and Supplies

PHP 266,000.00 
IS Oay/s

Rosalie T, Morales 
Exe. Asst. Ill, Acting 
Procurement Officer 
6/F AAP Tower, 683 
Aurora Slvd.. Brgy. 
Mariana,
Quecon Oly
Manila
Metro Manila
Philippines 1005
63-2-873611S2
63-2-87361192
rtmoralasOpllo,gov.pn

statue Pending

Usoclated Componente 1

lid Supplements C

>eeumerit Request List 0

Pste Publlshod 18/10/2024

.set Updated / Tims 17/10/2024 15:57 PH

□esinp Date / Time 22/10/2024 10:00 AM

QTT unit work Descnpiien and Scope of Works Total Approved Budget for the Contract (Php) 
A)

1 IPt
lot General Requirements
Mobilisation and Dcmobilltation
Hauling and General Cleaning Php36,000.00
B>
5
les
16S

sq.m
sq.m
sq.m
lot Architectural Works
Celling Works (Acoustic Ceiling 60cm x 60cm)
Painting Works (Latex Paint)
Floor Finisn (Regroutmg of Tiles)
Demolition and dismantling of existing wan
Windows (Dismantling of ExlsCng Transom Glass) 117,000.00

set
set
sd-m
pcs Plumbing Works - Plumbing Fixtures (Comfort Rooms)
Water Closets, tank type inc. accessories
lavatory
Bidet
Facial Mlmor
Stainless Steel Faucet, Gooseneck type 31,000.00

Lot
pcs Electrical Works
Conduits, Boxes, Fittings and Other Accessones
Roughing-lns and Wiring
Duplex Universal Outlet 82,000,00

Grand ToUl: Ptip266,000.00
Other Information
For further inquiries, suppliers may contact telephone nos. 8-736-U92 and 8-736-1152 c/o BAC 
Secretariat. The Quotation may be submitted through c-mail at Dac9pHe.gov.ph or delivered to the 
address below;

Bids and Awards Committee Secretariat 
6/F AAP Tower, 683 Aurora Blvd,
Brgy. Manana, Queton City _______________

Crsatod by 
Date Created

Rosalie T. Morales 
17/10/2024

The PhllGEPS team Is net responsible for any typographical errors or misinformaOen presented In the 
system. PhllGEPS only dicpiays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the 
postings should be directed to the contact person/s of tne concerned party.

9 2004-2024 DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved. Hoip I Contact Ue | SManwD

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=11376068 1/1

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=11376068

